

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.: C.M.A.No.463 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
07	01.05.2023	<u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> <u>I.A.No.01 of 2022</u> No representation for appellant. On 10.4.2023 appellant obtained time to implead legal representatives of deceased respondent No.2. So far the same has not been done. Finally list after eight weeks. <u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> GRL	

--	--	--	--
